
March WorkshopsMarch Workshops  
20242024

4

11

18

5

12

19

6

13

20

7

14

21

10

17

8

15

22

How to Student 101

w/ Chase 4-5pm

Annotating & Notetaking

w/ Joyce 12-1pm

Reading Like a
Writer

w/ Mauricio 1-2pm

Prewriting &
Outlining Strategies

w/ Bianca 11-12pm

Essay Refresh

w/ Tyler 3-4pm

NOTE:  Writing Center Online Workshops

Please register on our website:
https://www.mtsac.edu/wc
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Basic Paragraph
Writing

w/ Elissa 12-1pm

Building Your Thesis
Statement

w/ Chase 4-5pm

Developing
Analytical

Paragraphs
w/ Nicole 1-2pm

Fixing Fragments,
Run-ons, & Comma

Splices
w/ Joyce 12-1pm

Writing Successful
Summaries

w/ Tyler 3-4pm

Research Essay
Steps to Success

w/ Bianca 11-12pm

Writing Simple &
Compound
Sentences

w/ Elissa 12-1pm

Analyzing Literature
& Film

w/ Chase 4-5pm

MLA Made Easy

w/ Sophia 1-2pm

Finding & Evaluating
Sources

w/ Joyce 12-1pm

Using Quotations &
Paraphrases

w/ Tyler 3-4pm

APA Made Easy

w/ Bianca 11-12pm
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 Writing Complex &
Compound-Complex

Sentences
w/ Elissa 12-1pm

Understanding &
Avoiding Plagiarism

w/ Chase 4-5pm

Incorporating
Sources Effectively

w/ Mauricio 1-2pm

Writing with Flow

w/ Tyler 3-4pm

Revising for Success

w/ Bianca 11-12pm

Proofreading Like a
Pro

w/ Elissa 12-1pm

Conquering
Commas

w/ Joyce 12-1pm


